Danny Miller
Isabel Le Breton-Miller

MANAGING FOR
THE LONG RUN

Harvard Business School Press
Boston, Massachusetts



Lis t of Figures and

Acknowledgments

Introduction: In Search of Long-Term Winners
What Distinguishes Great Family Businesses?
Potent Priorities at the Great Family-Controlled Businesses
Brand Builders

Craftsmen

Operators

Innovators

Deal Makers

When Family-Controlled Businesses Stumble
Managing for the Long Run

Appendix A: Description of the Research
Appendix B: Assessment Grid and Checklist
Notes

Index

About the Authors

Tables

Vil

1
3l
53
79
105
127
155
183
209

235

249
273
297
310



